
Yachting New Zealand Safety Inspectors
First Name Last Name Region Based Marinas / areas Email Mobile Phone
Tim Bingham Northland Kerikeri Kerikeri, Opua taednz@gmail.com (021) 042 1671
Will Otton Northland Opua Opua willotton@yahoo.co.uk (021) 990 243
Ian Mason Northland Whangarei Whangarei area, Marsden Cove ngaio10@xtra.co.nz (027) 439 4965
Graham Brown Auckland Whangaparaoa Gulf Harbour, Hobsonville, Bayswater, Westhaven. Greater Auckland on request sailminaret@hotmail.com (021) 257 2132
Owen Hanley Auckland North Shore Gulf Harbour. Greater Auckland on request ojhanley@gmail.com (021) 473 500
Kevin Johnson Auckland North Shore Westhaven, Bayswater, Hobsonville, Orakei. Pine Harbour and Halfmoon Bay on request. kjboat@xtra.co.nz (0274) 853 537
Cris Brodie Auckland Auckland Bayswater, Orakei, Westhaven, Hobsonville. Greater Auckland on request cbrodie@yachtingnz.org.nz (021) 405 426
Daniel Leech Auckland Auckland Westhaven, Bayswater, Half Moon Bay, Westpark. Gulf Harbour on request dsaleech@hotmail.com 021 264 9014
Duthie James Lidgard Auckland Auckland Westhaven, Bayswater, Hobsonville duthie@catalanoshipping.com (021) 409 802
Kevin Lidgard Auckland Auckland Westhaven, Bayswater, Hobsonville, Orakei krlidgard@gmail.com (021) 740 173
Jon Henry Auckland South Auckland Pine Harbour, Halfmoon Bay, Orakei, Westhaven henry.farm@xtra.co.nz (027) 477 9745
Jim Lott Auckland Howick Orakei, Halfmoon Bay, Panmure, Pine Harbour, Waiheke. Greater Auckland on request jim.karin.lott@gmail.com (0274) 583 915
Kim McMorran Wellington Wellington Chaffers, Evans Bay, Seaview, Mana Marinas - greater Wellington captainkimbo@xtra.co.nz 027 441 5863
Phil Bishop Nelson/Marlborough Nelson Nelson/Waikawa phil@aucklandsailingschool.co.nz (021) 535 670
David Pinker Nelson/Marlborough Nelson Nelson davidpinker.nz@gmail.com (027) 444 1810
Rob Carpenter Nelson/Marlborough Picton nzl355@gmail.com (027) 306 9791


